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Official Results

OFFICIAL

RACE 23
K2 Junior Men

Vicente VERGAUVEN
Joaquin CATALANO

Daniel ZEMEN
Arpad KEKESI

Ruben CASTILLA
Arturo AGUILAR

Bruno COCHRANE
Luke SALMON

Franciso BATISTA
Joao BENTO

Diego LAGO
Miguel FERNANDEZ

Mael FLEURY
Marius TOUTEE

Oliver KOK
Anton HINGE

Stepan TEJNORA
Karel VECER

Axel NORDENSKIOLD
Arvid SODERMAN

Jared SHRIMPTON
Ryley SMITH

Valentino BRUNO
Ian PIZARRO

Lukas MEEMANN
Jasper NIENHAUS

Giulio ZUGNA

Giacomo OGGIONI-TIEPOLO

Ben HIGGINS
Finn HARRIS

Frederik SCHULZE
Wannes LONCKE

Felipe AGUERO
Jorge PEREIRA

Aiden HAN
Lachlan DAL SASSO

Mate KOLLEK
David KISS

William SHORT
James ROSS

Bunzo UENO
Mizuki MAEDA

Leonardo CANDELA
Giovanni PENASA

Igor WYSZKOWSKI

Aleksander WORONKIEWICZ
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OBS.: 6 laps, 5 portages, 1

31:13.37

31:26.07

31:36.58

31:38.88

31:39.86

31:43.80

31:58.59

32:23.65

32:34.39

33:41.29

34:28.59

34:52.69

34:56.19

:35:02.88

36:31.77
36:41.61
36:46.77
37:40.49
40:45.90
41:22.35

43:53.39

small lap

00:00:12.70

00:00:23.21

00:00:25.51

00:00:26.49

00:00:30.43

00:00:45.22

00:01:10.28

00:01:21.02

00:02:27.92

00:03:15.22

00:03:39.32

00:03:42.82

00:03:49.51

00:05:18.40

00:05:28.24

00:05:33.40

00:06:27.12

00:09:32.53

00:10:08.98

00:12:40.02

03/09/2023
08:50:00

DNF

DNF


https://memosoft.spotfokus.com/timetable/regata_marathon.php?nr=22&prova=&pasta=95&difGMT=0&type=
https://memosoft.spotfokus.com/timetable/regata_marathon.php?nr=24&prova=&pasta=95&difGMT=0&type=
javascript:window.location.href=window.location.href
https://memosoft.spotfokus.com/timetable/uploads/XML_Provas/95/pdf/23.pdf

European Champion (2023) HUN 1:36:53.67
World Champion (2022) HUN 1:34:32.36



